
Specifications:  Model S6065 - S6066 

Bluetooth Outdoor Heater

2
2
0
 

37 140 

Copyright © 2016  Serene Industries Limited 

Electrical Specifications: 

Supply: 

Wattage:

Wiring:

220-240 Volts a.c. 50/60 Hz 

100 to 2000 or 3000 Watts 

1.1mm  heavy duty rubberised supply 

flex and plug. The plug may be 

removed for connection to permanent 

wiring. Double insulated. 

Ingress Protection Rating: IP65 

Controls:

• Remote control

• Bluetooth

• Unit On- Off switch

Operation: Smart phone Serene App  
Remote controller included

Width: 556mm

Height: 130mm

Depth: 175mm

Weight: 2.5kg

990mm

130mm

175mm

4.2kg

Dimensions: 

S6065               S6066

Features: 

 Bluetooth Stepless heat control        
100 to 2000 or 3000 watts

 Easy change 7000 hour lamp(s) 

 Wall or ceiling mounts included 

 Pollution free

Finish: Polished Aluminium

Approval: 

Certificate of Approval: SAA 

Contact Information:
New Zealand
t: +64 (3) 344 5550 | f: 0800 437 264
Australia
t: +61 (3) 8354 4133 | f: + 61 (3) 9699 6422 

Serene Industries Limited reserve the right to alter  

specifications without notice. 

W × H × D (mm) 990 ×130 × 175

H 115mm

W  556 or 990mm

D 175mm

REMOTE CONTROL                                                 SMART PHONE APP CONTROL


