Specifications: Model S6065 - S6066 Bluetooth Outdoor Heater

W 556 or 990mm







SMART PHONE APP CONTROL

REMOTE CONTROL

Copyright © 2016 Serene Industries Limited

Electrica	al Specifications:	ensions:		
Supply:	220-240 Volts a.c. 50/60 Hz		S6065	S6066
Suppty.		Width:	556mm	990mm
Wattage:	100 to 2000 or 3000 Watts	Height:	130mm	130mm
Wiring:			175mm	175mm
wuuig.	1.1mm heavy duty rubberised supply	Weight:	2.5kg	4.2kg
	flex and plug. The plug may be removed for connection to permanent	t Features:		
	wiring. Double insulated.	Bluetooth Stepless heat control		
Ingress Protection Rating: IP65		100 to 2000 or 3000 watts		
Controls:		 Easy change 7000 hour lamp(s) 		
Remote control		Wall or ceiling mounts includedPollution free		
Bluetooth		Finish: Polished Aluminium		
Unit On- Off switch				
Operation: Smart phone Serene App		Approval:		
Remote controller included		Certificate of Approval: SAA		



Contact Information:

New Zealand t: +64 (3) 344 5550 | f: 0800 437 264 Australia

t: +61 (3) 8354 4133 | f: +61 (3) 9699 6422



Serene Industries Limited reserve the right to alter specifications without notice.